

## LB-SM-XX-XX-XX

## Customized Singlemode Fiber OTDR Launch Boxes

OTDR launch cable box, which connects the OTDR to the link-under-test, discloses the insertion loss and reflectance of the near-end connection. It is often available on a small spool or within a "launch box", which is used to create the proper conditions for testing another similar optical fiber for faults.



## Features & Specifications

I B-SM-**XX-XX**-XX

Connector 1 & 2

**Options** 

LC/UPC

SC/UPC

FC/UPC

ST/UPC

LSH/UPC

LC/APC

SC/APC

FC/APC

LSH/APC

I B-SM-XX-XX-**XX** 

Length

**Options** 

150 m

400 m

500 m

1 km

2 km

10 km

P:604.882.0124 F:604.881.0004 TF:1.800.667.4415

<sup>\*\*</sup>Specify Connector Ends When Ordering\*\*